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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
19.
22.
23.
24,
25.
25.
25.
28.
29.
29.
31.
32.

Resultatliste - Kjerringdilten 2013 - 29.03.2013

Idealtid: 24,30

. Vilde Mikkelsen

. Endre Talgg

. Jostein Bruset

. Lars Seeter

. Kristen @rsal

. Kristian Gjeldnes

. Turid Saeter

. Kristen Bruset

. Amund Sgyset Holmestad
. Ole Einar @yen

. Arve Halset

. Bjarn Narve Talge
Anne Hjardis Telstad
Marit Sanden Sayset
Ingrid Todalshaug
Havard Halset

Oda Sgyset Holmestad
Steinar Gjeldnes

Ole Martin @yen
Martine @yen

Emil Ansnes

Snorre Larsen
Kristoffer Nordvik
Ola Bruset

Signe Myklebust

Sondre Halset

Stale Ansnes

Sindre Klungervik Bruset
Erika Moen

Sander Striger Halset

Lisa Seeter

Kjersti Sgyset Holmestad

0,01
0,04
0,07
0,16
0,18
0,24
0,25
0,27
0,32
0,32
0,32
0,36
0,46
0,49
0,54
0,55

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
40.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Trym Todalshaug
Nikolai Sgyset Holmedal
Sigrun @rsal

Marit Haugen

Jorid H. Ansnes

Frode Grenmyr

Terje Nordvik

Silje @yen

Marit Ingeborg Ansnes
Else Johannessen
Trym Sgyset Holmestad
Heidi Striger

Jorunn Nordvik
Monika Klungervik
John Moe

Rolf Todalshaug

Brit Mossing

Johan Kvendset

Sigrid Elise Talge
Andreas Striger Halset
Laila Kvendset

Nils Ove Bruset

2,24
2,27
2,30
2,34
2,39
2,39
2,46
2,49
2,49
2,50
2,59
3,01
3,05
3,20
3,20
4,04
4,13
4,36
4,16
6.08
6,46
8,47



